Результаты викторины
Группа Б-921
	№ п/п
	Название команды
	Понятия
	Счета
	Тест
	Нормативная база
	Итого
	Место

	1
	Кэш-бэк
	5
	5
	7
	7
	24
	1

	2
	Ориентация Север
	3
	4
	9
	4
	20
	2

	3
	Чебуречки
	2
	3
	9
	6
	20
	2

	4
	Пчелки
	1
	4
	6
	3
	14
	3



Группа Б-21
	№ п/п
	Название команды
	Понятия
	Счета
	Тест
	Нормативная база
	Итого
	Место

	1
	Мандаринки
	8
	5
	8
	8
	29
	1

	2
	Физлица
	6
	5
	9
	7
	27
	2

	3
	FRECH MANGO
	8
	4
	8
	6
	26
	3

	4
	Обнальщики
	7
	2
	6
	5
	20
	4

	5
	Альпаки
	6
	3
	6
	5
	20
	4




